Axel Johnson International

Hydraulic bottle jack

Product information

On top of the cylinder is rotated shim (2- 20t), which provide to get more height. The jack is packed in a stylish storage package.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked, Lifting capacity, serial number, CE

Finish: Painted, blue

Note: Low models also available: 10 t TUNKKI10PM / 20 t TUNKKI20PM




Part code

5205TUNKKI20P

5205TUNKKI50P

5205TUNKKI100P

5205TUNKKI10PM

5205TUNKKI160P

5205TUNKKI200P

5205TUNKKI20PM

5205TUNKKI300P

5205TUNKKI500P

Blueprint

WLL
ton

10

10

15

20

20

32

50

A mm

168

207

222

125

227

235

150

260

280

B mm

100

125

145

90

150

150

95

160

170

C mm

48

70

80

80

60

316

402

450

215

457

445

245

420

450

94,5

117

124

165

141

152

186

185

207

78

97

106

160

118

124

175

165

185

Weight
kg

2.35
3.9
52
7.7
7.9
9.7

11.2

17.8

25.8

Delivery time



	Hydraulic bottle jack
	Blueprint


