

Hydraulic bottle jack

Product information

On top of the cylinder is rotated shim (2-20t), which provide to get more height. The jack is packed in a stylish storage package.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked, Lifting capacity, serial number, CE

Finish: Painted, blue

Note: Low models also available: 10 t TUNKKI10PM / 20 t TUNKKI20PM

Part code	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
5205TUNKKI20P	2	168	100	48	316	94,5	78	2.35	7
5205TUNKKI50P	5	207	125	70	402	117	97	3.9	3
5205TUNKKI100P	10	222	145	80	450	124	106	5.2	3
5205TUNKKI10PM	10	125	90	-	215	165	160	7.7	3
5205TUNKKI160P	15	227	150	80	457	141	118	7.9	7
5205TUNKKI200P	20	235	150	60	445	152	124	9.7	3
5205TUNKKI20PM	20	150	95	-	245	186	175	11.2	7
5205TUNKKI300P	32	260	160	-	420	185	165	17.8	3
5205TUNKKI500P	50	280	170	-	450	207	185	25.8	7

Blueprint



